RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 22.10.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.

- P
COMPRESSED AIR SUPPLY - SILENCED RELIEF
DIMENSIONS - ORDERING CODES
Symbol T - Pipe fitting Code Weight [g]
Servo-assisted Ø 8 (5/16”) 02282P1XZ00 140
Ø 10 02282P2XZ00 140
Ø 12 02282P3XZ00 130
Ø 1/2” 02282P5XZ00 130
Non-servo-assisted Ø 8 (5/16”) 02282P11Z00 140
Ø 10 02282P21Z00 140
Ø 12 02282P31Z00 130
Ø 1/2” 02282P51Z00 130
COMPRESSED AIR SUPPLY - CONVEYED RELIEF
Symbol T - Pipe fitting Code Weight [g]
Servo-assisted Ø 8 (5/16”) 02282P1XZ10 140
Ø 10 02282P2XZ20 140
Ø 12 02282P3XZ30 130
Ø 1/2” 02282P5XZ50 130
Non-servo-assisted Ø 8 (5/16”) 02282P11Z10 140
Ø 10 02282P21Z20 140
Ø 12 02282P31Z30 130
Ø 1/2” 02282P51Z50 130
COMPRESSED AIR SUPPLY - SEPARATE RELIEFS
*   R9 plug for NON-SERVO-ASSISTED versions
** Orange tab in SERVO-ASSISTED (   ) or NON-SERVO-ASSISTED (1) position
*   R9 plug for NON-SERVO-ASSISTED versions